
MEN Date 3.4.2009
Pos. BIB NAME Kategory FIS CODE NATION Time Q

1 13 Kraus Tomas Men 2386524 CZE 38,09
2 8 Safar Zdenek Men 2412714 CZE 39,08
3 5 Waldner Klaus Men 2384681 AUT 38,52

4 6 Doi Toshiyuki Men 2526694 JPN 39,07
5 1 Wittner Markus Men 2384390 AUT 39,35
6 16 Miaillier Sylvain Men 2450835 FRA 38,34

7 21 Eckert Paul Men 2527042 GER 39,26
8 15 Stickl Simon Men 2526789 GER 38,75
9 23 Zagorski  Wojciech Men 2526785 POL 39,23

10 12 Jecl Simon Men 2526947 SLO 39,38
11 3 Von Gunten Thomas Men 2392732 SUI 39,38
12 10 Bovolenta Arnaud Men 2526877 FRA 39,54
13 27 Eicher Manuel Men 2390695 SUI 39,82
14 11 Cermak Radek Men 2485360 CZE 39,98

15 22 Karhumaki Tuomas Men 2412229 FIN 40,18
16 60 Bodela Lubomir Men 2527052 SVK 40,39
17 9 Astier Florent Men 2527542 FRA 39,17
18 17 VIC Kobayashi Men 2440081 JPN 39,50
19 28 Matsubara Ryosuke Men 2385748 JPN 39,55
20 33 Bohnacker Daniel Men 2527296 GER 39,84
21 42 Harasser Thomas Men 2527637 AUT 40,00
22 48 Zacher Andy Men 2527302 GER 40,05
23 49 Berthieux Alexis Men 2526674 FRA 40,27
24 18 Robinson Craig Men 2526804 GBR 40,39
25 41 Vidovic Alana Men 2526948 SLO 40,50
26 4 Orlowski Marcin Men 2485174 POL 40,51
27 20 Kopriva Jakub Men 2526556 CZE 40,52
28 39 Stolz Gerhard Men 2527625 AUT 40,68
29 24 Kusy Daniel Men 2391277 SUI 40,68
30 59 Lesko Marcel Men 2433569 CZE 40,97
31 52 Klopsteck Lukas Men 2527389 GER 41,00
32 64 Feuillie Colas Men 2422705 FRA 41,07
33 57 Malek Jindrich Men 2435024 CZE 41,26
34 44 Pastore Federico Men 2527037 ARG 41,39
35 7 Samuels Gregory Men 2527169 GBR 41,40
36 54 Doležel Ji ří Men 2432987 CZE 41,47
37 45 Lugger Josef Men 2527556 AUT 41,49
38 30 Honcl Cenek Men 2525841 CZE 41,60
39 34 Wadrzyk Bartlomiej Men 2526533 POL 41,91
40 56 Palan Radim Men 2526543 CZE 41,98
41 51 Ortner Mathias Men 2527555 AUT 41,99
42 65 Šimo Dušan Men 2526532 SVK 42,12
43 50 Takac Petr Men 2485186 CZE 42,45
44 32 Vrbicky Tomas Men 2526302 CZE 42,57
45 40 Dietl Tomáš Men 2527065 CZE 42,90
46 53 Salamon Timo Men 2526920 GER 43,09
47 47 Enting  Yannick Men 2526731 NED 43,82
48 63 Kopš Miroslav Men 2525867 CZE 44,24
49 31 Rousar Filip Men 2525824 CZE 44,24
50 62 Kořistka Oskar Men 2527856 CZE 45,38

61 Wadrzyk Maciej Men 2527842 POL DNF

FIS FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CUP SKICROSS Misecky (CZE)

RESULT LIST



2 Kucera Jakub Men 2525818 CZE DNS
14 Loss Matteo Valentino Men 2484602 ITA DNS
19 FOLEY Thomas Men 2484322 IRE DNS
25 Dostalek Frantisek Men 2525861 CZE DNS
26 Bokota Petr Men 2485325 CZE DNS
29 Kopriva Jan Men 2485282 CZE DNS
35 Busca Tomas Men 2485175 ITA DNS
36 Schmalzl Diego Men 2526147 ITA DNS
37 Dvořák Radim Men 2526545 CZE DNS
38 Doubek Jan Men 2485229 CZE DNS
43 Murer Matteo Men 2526146 ITA DNS
46 Beckman Victor Men 2526935 USA DNS
55 Koudela Martin Men 2525856 CZE DNS
58 Zwecker Adrian Men 2527425 GER DNS
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FIS FREESTYLE EC SKICROSS Misecky (CZE), 3.4.2009
1 HEAT

1 1 13 Kraus Tomas 1
16 16 27 Eicher Manuel 2 quarterfinal
24 24 18 Robinson Craig 4 9 HEAT
32 32 64 Feuillie Colas 3 R 1 13 Kraus Tomas 1

B 8 23 Zagorski  Wojciech 4

2 HEAT G 9 21 Eckert Paul 2
8 8 23 Zagorski  Wojciech 2 Y 16 27 Eicher Manuel 3
9 9 21 Eckert Paul 1 semifinal

17 17 33 Bohnacker Daniel 3 13 HEAT
25 25 41 Vidovic Alana 4 R 1 13 Kraus Tomas 1

B 4 15 Stickl Simon 3

3 HEAT G 6 8 Safar Zdenek 2
6 6 8 Safar Zdenek 1 Y 9 21 Eckert Paul 4

11 11 12 Jecl Simon 2
19 19 42 Harasser Thomas 4 10 HEAT
27 27 20 Kopriva Jakub 3 R 4 15 Stickl Simon 1

B 6 8 Safar Zdenek 2

4 HEAT G 11 12 Jecl Simon 4
4 4 15 Stickl Simon 1 Y 21 22 Karhumaki Tuomas 3

13 13 17 VIC Kobayashi 4
21 21 22 Karhumaki Tuomas 2
29 29 24 Kusy Daniel 3 final (1-4)

R 1 13 Kraus Tomas 1

5 HEAT B 3 5 Waldner Klaus 3
3 3 5 Waldner Klaus 2 G 5 6 Doi Toshiyuki 4

14 14 10 Bovolenta Arnaud 1 Y 6 8 Safar Zdenek 2
22 22 49 Berthieux Alexis 3 11  HEAT
30 30 59 Lesko Marcel 4 R 3 5 Waldner Klaus 2 small final (5-8)

B 5 6 Doi Toshiyuki 1 R 2 16 Miaillier Sylvain 6

6 HEAT G 12 3 Von Gunten Thomas 4 B 4 15 Stickl Simon 8
5 5 6 Doi Toshiyuki 1 Y 14 10 Bovolenta Arnaud 3 G 9 21 Eckert Paul 7

12 12 3 Von Gunten Thomas 2 Y 10 1 Wittner Markus 5
20 20 48 Zacher Andy 3 14 HEAT
28 28 39 Stolz Gerhard 4 R 2 16 Miaillier Sylvain 4

B 3 5 Waldner Klaus 2

7 HEAT G 5 6 Doi Toshiyuki 1
7 7 9 Astier Florent 4 Y 10 1 Wittner Markus 3

10 10 1 Wittner Markus 1
18 18 11 Cermak Radek 2 12 HEAT
26 26 4 Orlowski Marcin 3 R 2 16 Miaillier Sylvain 2

B 10 1 Wittner Markus 1

8 HEAT G 18 11 Cermak Radek 3
2 2 16 Miaillier Sylvain 1 Y 23 60 Bodela Lubomir 4

15 15 28 Matsubara Ryosuke 4
23 23 60 Bodela Lubomir 2 Timing&Data service by On line system s.r.o., www.onlinesystem.cz

31 31 52 Klopsteck Lukas 3
8-16 5-8
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MEN Date 3.4.2009
Pos. BIB NAME Kategory FIS CODE NATION Time

1 13 Kraus Tomas Men 2386524 CZE 38,09

2 16 Miaillier Sylvain Men 2450835 FRA 38,34
3 5 Waldner Klaus Men 2384681 AUT 38,52
4 15 Stickl Simon Men 2526789 GER 38,75
5 6 Doi Toshiyuki Men 2526694 JPN 39,07
6 8 Safar Zdenek Men 2412714 CZE 39,08
7 9 Astier Florent Men 2527542 FRA 39,17
8 23 Zagorski  Wojciech Men 2526785 POL 39,23
9 21 Eckert Paul Men 2527042 GER 39,26

10 1 Wittner Markus Men 2384390 AUT 39,35
11 12 Jecl Simon Men 2526947 SLO 39,38
12 3 Von Gunten Thomas Men 2392732 SUI 39,38
13 17 VIC Kobayashi Men 2440081 JPN 39,50
14 10 Bovolenta Arnaud Men 2526877 FRA 39,54
15 28 Matsubara Ryosuke Men 2385748 JPN 39,55
16 27 Eicher Manuel Men 2390695 SUI 39,82
17 33 Bohnacker Daniel Men 2527296 GER 39,84
18 11 Cermak Radek Men 2485360 CZE 39,98
19 42 Harasser Thomas Men 2527637 AUT 40,00
20 48 Zacher Andy Men 2527302 GER 40,05
21 22 Karhumaki Tuomas Men 2412229 FIN 40,18
22 49 Berthieux Alexis Men 2526674 FRA 40,27
23 60 Bodela Lubomir Men 2527052 SVK 40,39
24 18 Robinson Craig Men 2526804 GBR 40,39
25 41 Vidovic Alana Men 2526948 SLO 40,50
26 4 Orlowski Marcin Men 2485174 POL 40,51
27 20 Kopriva Jakub Men 2526556 CZE 40,52
28 39 Stolz Gerhard Men 2527625 AUT 40,68
29 24 Kusy Daniel Men 2391277 SUI 40,68
30 59 Lesko Marcel Men 2433569 CZE 40,97
31 52 Klopsteck Lukas Men 2527389 GER 41,00
32 64 Feuillie Colas Men 2422705 FRA 41,07
33 57 Malek Jindrich Men 2435024 CZE 41,26
34 44 Pastore Federico Men 2527037 ARG 41,39
35 7 Samuels Gregory Men 2527169 GBR 41,40
36 54 Doležel Ji ří Men 2432987 CZE 41,47
37 45 Lugger Josef Men 2527556 AUT 41,49
38 30 Honcl Cenek Men 2525841 CZE 41,60
39 34 Wadrzyk Bartlomiej Men 2526533 POL 41,91
40 56 Palan Radim Men 2526543 CZE 41,98
41 51 Ortner Mathias Men 2527555 AUT 41,99
42 65 Šimo Dušan Men 2526532 SVK 42,12
43 50 Takac Petr Men 2485186 CZE 42,45
44 32 Vrbicky Tomas Men 2526302 CZE 42,57
45 40 Dietl Tomáš Men 2527065 CZE 42,90
46 53 Salamon Timo Men 2526920 GER 43,09
47 47 Enting  Yannick Men 2526731 NED 43,82
48 63 Kopš Miroslav Men 2525867 CZE 44,24
49 31 Rousar Filip Men 2525824 CZE 44,24
50 62 Kořistka Oskar Men 2527856 CZE 45,38

61 Wadrzyk Maciej Men 2527842 POL DNF

FIS FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CUP SKICROSS Misecky (CZE)

RESULT LIST - Qualification



2 Kucera Jakub Men 2525818 CZE DNS
14 Loss Matteo Valentino Men 2484602 ITA DNS
19 FOLEY Thomas Men 2484322 IRE DNS
25 Dostalek Frantisek Men 2525861 CZE DNS
26 Bokota Petr Men 2485325 CZE DNS
29 Kopriva Jan Men 2485282 CZE DNS
35 Busca Tomas Men 2485175 ITA DNS
36 Schmalzl Diego Men 2526147 ITA DNS
37 Dvořák Radim Men 2526545 CZE DNS
38 Doubek Jan Men 2485229 CZE DNS
43 Murer Matteo Men 2526146 ITA DNS
46 Beckman Victor Men 2526935 USA DNS
55 Koudela Martin Men 2525856 CZE DNS
58 Zwecker Adrian Men 2527425 GER DNS
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